

RECEIVED: Wednesday, September 5, 2018 @ 10:30 A.M.				1		2		CONTRACT AVERAGES	
BEEKMAN LANE REHABILATION, PHASE 1				Reivax Contracting Corp.		Top Line Cnstruction Corp.			
				356 Thomas Street		22 Fifth Street			
				Newark, NJ 07114		Somerville, NJ 08876			
A	Bid Bond or Certified Check			Yes		Yes			
B	Consent of Surety			Yes		Yes			
C	Bidder's Qualifications			Yes		Yes			
D	Equal Employment Affirmative Action			Yes		Yes			
E	Non-Collusion Affidavit			Yes		Yes			
F	Stockholder Disclosure			Yes		Yes			
ITEM NO.	APPROXIMATE QUANTITIES	DESCRIPTION OF MATERIALS, GRADES, ETC.		UNIT PRICES	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICES	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICES	AMOUNT
BEEKMAN LANE REHABILATION, PHASE 1									
1	1	L.S.	Clearing Site	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
2	50	UNITS	Drums	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$50.50	\$2,525.00
3	160	S.F.	Construction Signs	\$1.00	\$160.00	\$0.01	\$1.60	\$0.51	\$80.80
4	100	UNITS	Traffic Cones	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$50.50	\$5,050.00
5	450	HRS	Traffic Director, Flagger	\$98.00	\$44,100.00	\$98.00	\$44,100.00	\$98.00	\$44,100.00
6	1	L.S.	Fuel Price Adjustment	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
7	1	L.S.	Asphalt Pavement Adjustment	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
8	255	C.Y.	Excavation, Unclassified (If and Where Directed)	\$25.00	\$6,375.00	\$0.01	\$2.55	\$12.51	\$3,188.78
9	21700	S.Y.	HMA Milling, 3" or Less	\$4.00	\$86,800.00	\$7.45	\$161,665.00	\$5.73	\$124,232.50
10	730	S.Y.	Dense-Graded Aggregate, Base Course 6" (If and Where)	\$13.00	\$9,490.00	\$0.01	\$7.30	\$6.51	\$4,748.65
11	300	TON	Hot Mix Asphalt 19M64, 6" Thick (If and Where Directed)	\$82.00	\$24,600.00	\$55.00	\$16,500.00	\$68.50	\$20,550.00
12	2800	TON	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5M64, 2" Thick	\$82.00	\$229,600.00	\$60.00	\$168,000.00	\$71.00	\$198,800.00
13	900	L.F.	8"x18" Concrete Vertical Curb	\$30.00	\$27,000.00	\$30.00	\$27,000.00	\$30.00	\$27,000.00
14	100	L.F.	Granite Curb	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$34.37	\$3,437.00	\$32.19	\$3,218.50
15	15	S.Y.	Detectable Warning Surface	\$320.00	\$4,800.00	\$150.04	\$2,250.60	\$235.02	\$3,525.30
16	380	S.Y.	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	\$100.00	\$38,000.00	\$90.00	\$34,200.00	\$95.00	\$36,100.00
17	16000	L.F.	Traffic Stripes, 4" Wide, Thermo-Plastic 30 MILS	\$0.60	\$9,600.00	\$0.47	\$7,520.00	\$0.54	\$8,560.00
18	1600	L.F.	Traffic Stripes, 24" Wide, Thermo-Plastic 90 MILS	\$4.00	\$6,400.00	\$3.15	\$5,040.00	\$3.58	\$5,720.00
19	700	S.F.	Traffic Markings, Thermo Plastic, 90 MILS	\$15.00	\$10,500.00	\$6.56	\$4,592.00	\$10.78	\$7,546.00
20	80	S.F.	Regulatory and Warning Signs (Breakaway Post Included)	\$40.00	\$3,200.00	\$31.50	\$2,520.00	\$35.75	\$2,860.00
21	22	UNITS	Curb Piece, Type N-ECO	\$380.00	\$8,360.00	\$373.94	\$8,226.68	\$376.97	\$8,293.34
22	2	UNITS	Reset Manhole, Sanitary Sewer, Using Existing Casting	\$430.00	\$860.00	\$553.48	\$1,106.96	\$491.74	\$983.48
23	400	S.Y.	Topsoiling, 4" Thick	\$1.00	\$400.00	\$13.52	\$5,408.00	\$7.26	\$2,904.00
24	400	S.Y.	Fertilizing and Seedind, Type F	\$1.00	\$400.00	\$0.25	\$100.00	\$0.63	\$250.00
25	400	S.Y.	Straw Mulching	\$1.00	\$400.00	\$0.25	\$100.00	\$0.63	\$250.00
			<b>Sum of Bid</b>		<b>\$554,195.00</b>		<b>\$546,777.69</b>		<b>\$550,486.35</b>